
1 Term Time Only

 
Crofton High School
Sharlston RLFC
Warmfield Meter
Kirkthorpe Lane Church Ave
Heath Kirkthorpe Ln Almshouse Lane
Heath Common Oakenshaw Lane

CA1 1

1515
1527
1537
1541
1544
1547

1 Term Time Only

 
Heath Kirkthorpe Lane
Heath Kirkthorpe Ln Almshouse Lane
Kirkthorpe Lane Church Ave
New Sharlston High St
Sharlston RLFC
Crofton High School

CA1 1

0800
0803
0807
0816
0829
0840

CA1 Heath to Crofton Academy

Valid from Sunday, September 1, 2024 to Friday, January 10, 2025

Monday to Friday - Heath Common Oakenshaw Lane

Monday to Friday - Crofton High School


	Monday to Friday - Heath Common Oakenshaw Lane
	Monday to Friday - Crofton High School

