CA1 Heath to Crofton Academy

Valid from Sunday, September 1, 2024 to Friday, January 10, 2025

Monday to Friday - Heath Common Oakenshaw Lane

	CA1 1
Crofton High School	1515
Sharlston RLFC	1527
Warmfield Meter	1537
Kirkthorpe Lane Church Ave	1541
Heath Kirkthorpe Ln Amshouse Lane	1544
Heath Common Oakenshaw Lane	1547

¹ Term Time Only

Monday to Friday - Crofton High School

	CA1 1
Heath Kirkthorpe Lane	0800
Heath Kirkthorpe Ln Amshouse Lane	0803
Kirkthorpe Lane Church Ave	0807
New Sharlston High St	0816
Sharlston RLFC	0829
Crofton High School	0840

¹ Term Time Only